
McMenemy # 8

Start 10-10-16
2 soil 2 Finish 10-11-16
4 clay/rock 6
9 lime 15
91 shale 106
9 lime 115
7 shale 122
38 lime 160
7 shale 167 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  654.4’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

18 lime 185
6 shale 191
20 lime 211

173 shale 384
28 lime 412
58 shale 470
32 lime 502
37 shale 539
17 lime 556
10 shale 566
7 lime 573
13 shale 586
7 lime 593
23 shale 616
16 oil sand 632 good show
29 shale 661 T.D.
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